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Filial

 0225  MOSCA



Período de Entrega

 26/08/2025 a 26/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000363  9999

 Data

 20/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 161,300

 161,300

26/08/2025

 1.07.04.095.05

 POLPA DE MORANGO - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX



Solicitação

 0000000364  9999

 Data

 20/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 167,140

 167,140

26/08/2025

 1.02.04.050.02

 QUEIJO MUSSARELA - PC 4,100KG

 PC



Solicitação

 0000000365  9999

 Data

 20/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 130,950

 130,950

26/08/2025

 3.01.01.156.01

 PANO CROSS HATCH ROLO 300M - UN

 UN



Total

 459,390



Relatório: C:\Program Files (x86)\Teknisa Web\Ftp\RelFTP\CMP05015.qr2




